EAW

SALLEES,

FEDERACION 32 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER CORDOBA
Az N CORDOBA, 19/12/2020
Prueba 33 Masc., 200m Mariposa 2000 y mayores

19/12/2020 - 13:51

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1, 14:29

1 BARRERA LOPEZ, Sergio

2 CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio
3 SERRANO VAZQUEZ, Pedro

4 LOPEZ LUQUE, José Maria

5 ALVAREZ BLANCO, Marcos

AN

79
73

77
91

C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D. Indea

NT
2:39.18 25m
2:12.60 50m
2:32.51 25m
2:57.88 50m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67695
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